THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MELANIE WADE GOODWIN
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER

FILE NUMBER

X44672
9:00 a.m.

X83754
9:00 a.m.

Y09712 &
Y09714
10:00 a.m.

X64069
10:00 a.m.

Y03145
11:00 a.m.

X45399
11:00 a.m.

DORRIE B. COLLINS
V.

WIX FILTRATION CORP., LLC
TRAVELERS

TIMOTHY D. STARNES

V.
FREIGHTLINER OF MT. HOLLY, LLC
SEDGWICK CMS

ANDRES VAZQUEZ ROSTRO

V.
NELSON IRRIGATION & LANDSCAPE
THE HARTFORD

DAVID DURAN

V.
TEAM ROOFING
GALLAGHER BASSETT

STEVEN F. CHAPMAN

V.
MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS, INC.
FCCI INSURANCE GROUP

KEVA S. SMITH

V.
WAL-MART ASSOCIATES, INC.
NATIONAL UNION FIRE OF
PITTSBURGH

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

TUESDAY, JUNE 25, 2013

GASTON COUNTY COURTHOUSE
325 NORTH MARIETTA STREET
COURTROOM #4D, 4TH FLOOR
GASTONIA, NORTH CAROLINA 28052

PLF: FREDERICK R. STANN, APPEARING
FREDERICK R. STANN LAWY,
GASTONIA, NC

DFT: PAUL C. LAWRENCE, APPEARING
HEDRICK GARDNER KINCHELOE &
GAROFALO, CHARLOTTE, NC

PLF: JUAN A. SANCHEZ, APPEARING
THE OLIVE LAW FIRM, CHARLOTTE, NC
DFT: KENNETH E. COBLE, APPEARING
WILLSON JONES CARTER & BAXLEY,
CHARLOTTE, NC

PLF: MARK T. SUMWALT, APPEARING
THE SUMWALT LAW FIRM, CHARLOTTE
NC

DFT: ANDREW M. AVRAM, APPEARING
CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG,
CHARLOTTE, NC

PLF: JARVIS T. HARRIS, APPEARING
BOWDEN & ASSOCIATES,
GREENSBORO, NC

DEF: ADAM E. WHITTEN, APPEARING
GOODMAN MCGUFFEY & LINDSEY,
CHARLOTTE, NC

PLF: WILLIAM K. GOLDFARB, APPEARING
LAW OFFICE OF WILLIAM K.
GOLDFARB, MONROE, NC

DFT: NEIL P. ANDREWS, APPEARING
HEDRICK GARDNER KINCHELOE &
GAROFALO, CHARLOTTE, NC

PLF: RANDY EMORY, APPEARING
EMORY LAW FIRM, CHARLOTTE, NC
DFT: LORI M. ALLEN, APPEARING
YOUNG MOORE & HENDERSON,
RALEIGH, NC



