THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MELANIE WADE GOODWIN COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER FILE NUMBER		TUESDAY, JUNE 25, 2013 GASTON COUNTY COURTHOUSE 325 NORTH MARIETTA STREET COURTROOM #4D, 4TH FLOOR GASTONIA, NORTH CAROLINA 28052	
X44672 9:00 a.m.	DORRIE B. COLLINS v.	PLF:	FREDERICK R. STANN, APPEARING FREDERICK R. STANN LAW, GASTONIA, NC
	WIX FILTRATION CORP., LLC TRAVELERS	DFT:	PAUL C. LAWRENCE, APPEARING HEDRICK GARDNER KINCHELOE & GAROFALO, CHARLOTTE, NC
X83754 9:00 a.m.	TIMOTHY D. STARNES v.	PLF:	JUAN A. SANCHEZ, APPEARING THE OLIVE LAW FIRM, CHARLOTTE, NC
	FREIGHTLINER OF MT. HOLLY, LLC SEDGWICK CMS	DFT:	KENNETH E. COBLE, APPEARING WILLSON JONES CARTER & BAXLEY, CHARLOTTE, NC
Y09712 & Y09714 10:00 a.m.	ANDRES VAZQUEZ ROSTRO v.	PLF:	MARK T. SUMWALT, APPEARING THE SUMWALT LAW FIRM, CHARLOTTE NC
	NELSON IRRIGATION & LANDSCAPE THE HARTFORD	DFT:	ANDREW M. AVRAM, APPEARING CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG, CHARLOTTE, NC
X64069 10:00 a.m.	DAVID DURAN v.	PLF:	JARVIS T. HARRIS, APPEARING BOWDEN & ASSOCIATES, GREENSBORO, NC
	TEAM ROOFING GALLAGHER BASSETT	DEF:	ADAM E. WHITTEN, APPEARING GOODMAN MCGUFFEY & LINDSEY, CHARLOTTE, NC
Y03145 11:00 a.m.	STEVEN F. CHAPMAN v.	PLF:	WILLIAM K. GOLDFARB, APPEARING LAW OFFICE OF WILLIAM K. GOLDFARB, MONROE, NC
	MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS, INC. FCCI INSURANCE GROUP	DFT:	NEIL P. ANDREWS, APPEARING HEDRICK GARDNER KINCHELOE & GAROFALO, CHARLOTTE, NC
X45399 11:00 a.m.	KEVA S. SMITH v.	PLF:	RANDY EMORY, APPEARING EMORY LAW FIRM, CHARLOTTE, NC
	WAL-MART ASSOCIATES, INC. NATIONAL UNION FIRE OF PITTSBURGH	DFT:	LORI M. ALLEN, APPEARING YOUNG MOORE & HENDERSON, RALEIGH, NC
** No Dro Tri	al Agraamant Daguirad		

No Pre-Trial Agreement Required